Eden Project Half Marathon
Female Teams

Team Pos

1

Team / Club

Truro RC

St. Austell Running Club

Corsham RC

Looe Pioneers RC

Lonely Goat RC

Bodmin Road Runners

Falmouth RRC

East Cornwall Harriers

Points

975

1040

1187

1342

1683

1741

1763

1957

Pos

63
183
299
430

224
237
253
326

238
268
340
341

167
265
319
591

233
366
532
552

356
417
475
493

422
423
452
466

448
502
503
504

Bib
1908
1702
1525
1751

1812
1607
1814
1605

1153
1155
1150
1154

1735
1395
1551
1015

1003
1851
1005
1789

1116
1159
1160
1067

1206
1759
1710
1754

1105
1014
1259
1858

Time
1:47:49
2:02:33
2:12:59
2:29:03

2:06:07
2:06:56
2:08:11
2:15:50

2:07:00
2:09:35
2:16:58
2:16:58

2:00:52
2:09:18
2:14:51
3:19:00

2:06:40
2:20:08
2:46:39
2:55:43

2:19:06
2:27:19
2:35:23
2:37:53

2:28:37
2:28:38
2:32:02
2:33:32

2:31:11
2:40:31
2:40:31
2:40:32

10 October 2021

Name

Anne Maskell
Helen Thomas
Davina Bohane

Amanda Berridge

Kylie Johns
Isabel Irwin-bowler
Kate Stevens

Holly Payne

Karen Littlechild
Jane Clarke
Christine Bott

Carol Johnson

Nikki Williams
Jennine Fisher
Jennifer Cartwright

Lynne Overd

Jacqueline Piper
Nicky Brenton
Victoria Thomas

Emma Grigg

Julie Oxenham
Kerrie Parker
Lesley Taphouse

Nicola Vosper

Sarah Booker
Sally Martin
Susan Powell

Daisy Booker

Terry King
Nikki Pritchard
Sarah Steed

Jeanette Turpin



